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2nd International swimming meeting OHRID OPEN 2022
Ohrid, 23.7.2022

Disciplina 6 Ženski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
23.07.2022 - 10:28 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 34.28 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Бања Лука (SRB) 22.05.2022
Незванични MKD - 16 34.28 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Бања Лука (BIH) 22.05.2002
Незванични MKD - 14 34.28 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Бања Лука (BIH) 22.05.2022
Незванични MKD - 12 37.64 Елена Поповска
Незванични MKD - 10 43.28 Тијана Тасевска
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A open

1. Melanija Simovska 05 Skopje, SK 43.49 308
2. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar, SK 46.38 254
3. Fjolla Rushiti 07 Kastrioti, FE 47.57 236
4. Dea Misini 05 Ferizaj 47.67 234
5. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 48.27 225
6. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 48.30 225
7. Jonila Bucaliu 08 Ferizaj 49.29 212
8. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj 51.79 182
9. Alea Veliu 08 Kastrioti, FE 51.94 181

10. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 53.58 165
11. Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 54.86 153
12. Kristina Trajkovska 09 Vardar, SK 55.54 148
13. Teona Budjakovska 12 Olimpik, BI 56.42 141
14. Roksana Milosavlevska 12 Karpoš, SK 58.80 125
15. Eleonora Grujoska 06 Akvaspirit 59.70 119
16. Sofija Baloska 07 Plivaj i uzh.OH 1:03.28 100
17. Jana Mishe 13 Plivaj i uzh.OH 1:04.92 92
18. Sofija Risteska 14 Plivaj i uzh.OH 1:17.80 53

DSQ Tara Coma 09 3 Disciplines, ST 1:24.64

B 17-18

1. Melanija Simovska 05 Skopje, SK 43.49 308
2. Dea Misini 05 Ferizaj 47.67 234

C 15-16

1. Fjolla Rushiti 07 Kastrioti, FE 47.57 236
2. Eleonora Grujoska 06 Akvaspirit 59.70 119
3. Sofija Baloska 07 Plivaj i uzh.OH 1:03.28 100

D 13-14

1. Jonila Bucaliu 08 Ferizaj 49.29 212
2. Alea Veliu 08 Kastrioti, FE 51.94 181
3. Kristina Trajkovska 09 Vardar, SK 55.54 148

DSQ Tara Coma 09 3 Disciplines, ST 1:24.64

E 11-12

1. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar, SK 46.38 254
2. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 48.27 225
3. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 48.30 225
4. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj 51.79 182
5. Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 54.86 153
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2nd International swimming meeting OHRID OPEN 2022
Ohrid, 23.7.2022

Disciplina 6, Ženski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast

F 10 and younger

1. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 53.58 165
2. Teona Budjakovska 12 Olimpik, BI 56.42 141
3. Roksana Milosavlevska 12 Karpoš, SK 58.80 125
4. Jana Mishe 13 Plivaj i uzh.OH 1:04.92 92
5. Sofija Risteska 14 Plivaj i uzh.OH 1:17.80 53


